
Prince of Peace Lutheran Church Calendar  

 

◄ Mar 2025 April  2025 May 2025 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  
 

2  
Lenten Midweek 
Service  
Rev. Nigel 

7:00pm 
 

3  
Confirmation 
4:45pm 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
Lent 5 

10:00am Worship 
Live Streamed  

Sunday School 
Communion 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
Lenten Midweek 
Service  
Rev. Ted Giesse 

7:00pm 
 

10  
Confirmation 
4:45pm 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
Passion Sunday 

10:00am Worship 
Live Streamed  

Sunday School 

14  
Monday in Holy Week 
 

15  
Tuesday in Holy Week 
 

16  
Wednesday in Holy Week 
 

17  
Maundy Thursday 

 

7:00pm Worship 
 

 

18  
Good Friday 

 

10:00am Worship 
 

19  
Holy Saturday 

 

Easter Vigil at  

Good Shepherd 
Lutheran Church 

20  
Easter Sunday 
10:00am Worship 
Live Streamed  

Communion 

21  
 

22  
Easter Tuesday 
 

 

23  
Easter Wednesday 

 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
Easter 2 

10:00am Worship 
Live Streamed  

Sunday School 

 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
Bible Study 
7:00pm 

1 2 3 
Capital Zone LWMLC 
Spring Renewal 
9:30am at  
Good Shepherd 

More Calendars: May 2025, Jun 2025, 2025 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/March-2025
https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/May-2025
https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/May-2025
https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/June-2025
https://www.wincalendar.com/2025-Word-Calendar

